GULF MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

EDUCATION + HEALTHCARE « RESEARCH

OFFICE OF ASSESSMENT & EVALUATION

BBMS PROGRAM

REVISED SCHEDULE FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION - MAY 2019 (Spring 2019)

Date Day SEMESTER I SEMESTER IV SEMESTER VI SEMESTER VIl
ICU 101 - Islamic Culture
07/05/2019 Tuesday (Time : 9:30 am - 10:30 am, - -
Venue : GMU Testing Center Hall)
BSE 101 - Behavioral Sciences and Ethics
13/05/2019 Monday (Time : 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm, - - -
Venue : GMU Testing Center Hall)
BIS 101 - Biostatistics GE-RME 101 - Research Methods
14/05/2019 Tuesday - (Time : 9:30 am - 10:30 am, (Time : 11:00 am - 12:30 pm, -
Venue : GMU Testing Center Hall) Venue : GMU Testing Center Hall)
MMI 302 - Medical Microbiology I
16/05/2019 Thursday - - (Time : 9:00 am - 10:30 am, -
Venue : Multimedia Lab)
HAP 202 - Human Anatomy &
Physiology I
1 201 - - -
8/05/2019 Saturday (Time : 10:45 am - 12:15 pm,
Venue : GMU Testing Center Hall)
PHR 302 - Pharmacology II
19/05/2019 Sunday - - (Time : 8:30 am - 10:00 am, -
Venue : Multimedia Lab)
BCH 201 - Biochemistry | EPI 302 - Epidemiology
21/05/2019 Tuesday (Time : 10:15 am - 11:45 am, - (Time : 8:30 am - 10:00 am, -
Venue : Multimedia Lab) Venue : Multimedia Lab)
MIC 202 - Microbiology LBM 401 - Laboratory Management
22/05/2019 Wednesday - (Time : 8:30 am - 10:00 am, - (Time : 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm,
Venue : GMU Testing Center Hall) Venue : GMU Testing Center Hall)
ENO 302 - Environmental and
Occupational Health
23/05/2013 Thursday i i (Time : 10:15 am - 11:45 am, i
Venue : Multimedia Lab)
NUT 202 - Nutrition
25/05/2019 Saturday - (Time : 10:45 am - 12:15 pm, - -
Venue : Multimedia Lab)
MET 101 - Medical Terminology
26/05/2019 Sunday (Time : 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm, - - -

Venue : GMU Testing Center Hall)




Date Day SEMESTER I SEMESTER IV SEMESTER VI SEMESTER VIl
MBO 202 - Molecular Biology PAT 302 - Pathology Il
27/05/2019 Monday - (Time : 10:15 am - 11:45 am, (Time : 10:15 am - 11:45 am, -
Venue : Multimedia Lab) Venue : Multimedia Lab)
BCH 202 - Biochemistry Il FRM 302 - Forensic Medicine
30/05/2019 Thursday - (Time : 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm, (Time : 8:30 am - 10:00 am, -
Venue : Multimedia Lab) Venue : GMU Testing Center Hall)
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